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Hosted by Cowan Lake Sailing Association

Smythe Series Standing - 5 races scored

Information is Final
Regatta results saved: Tuesday, July 10, 2012 11:08:28 AM EDT

Division: Laser Radial (14 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

1 187757

2 194504
/42

3 191964 /
40

4 199205/
165

5 90361

6 193333/
50

7 190246

8 159895

9 31

10 152109

11 171020

12 8008
188996 /

13 405
171079/

14 49

Notes

Skipper
Drake Lyon

Alec Chicoine
Joey Diamond
Austin Graef
Kelli Harrod
Audrey Sheehan

Luke Larison

Hunter McGinnis-
Romell

Kenton Earnhart

Dana Larison
Thomas Irwin

Bradley Sackett

Cameron Douglas

William
Hardenbergh

Crew Club
Bayview Yacht Club

Hoover Sailing Club

Hoover Sailing Club

Eagle Creek Sailing
Club

Eagle Creek Sailing
Club

Put-in-Bay Yacht Club

Cowan Lake Sailing
Association

Edgewater Yacht Club

Eagle Creek Sailing
Club

Cowan Lake Sailing
Association

North Cape Yacht Club
Mentor Harbor Yachting
Club

Eagle Creek Sailing
Club

Cowan Lake Sailing
Association

) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Principal Race Officer: Tim Black, RRO

Jury Chair: George Griswold
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2012 Chubb Area E Semi-Finals

Total
Points

9.00
11.00

18.00

26.00

34.00

36.00

41.00

44.00

44.00

45.00
48.00
55.00

56.00

58.00

Pos

10
11
12

13

14
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Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore



